Dates to remember 2021-2022
· Monday, September 6- Labor Day-schools closed
· Tuesday-Wednesday, September 7-8-Rosh Hashanah-schools closed
· Thursday-Friday, September 9-10-Chancellor’s Conference Day for staff development, students not in attendance
· Monday, September 13-First day of school for students
· Thursday, September 16- Yom Kippur-schools closed
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday ,September 21st – First PTA Meeting 
· Monday, October 11-Indigenous Peoples’ Day-schools closed
· Tuesday, November 2-Election Day-remote asynchronous instructional day for students, PD for staff
· Wednesday, November 10-Evening PTC
· Thursday, November 11, Veterans Day-schools closed
· Friday, November 12-Afternoon PTC- half day 
· Thursday-Friday, November 25-26- Thanksgiving Recess-schools closed
· Friday- Friday, December 24-31- Winter Recess-schools closed
· Monday, January 17-Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day-schools closed
· Tuesday-Friday, January 25-28- Regents Week
· Monday, January 31- PD-students do not attend
· Tuesday, February 1-Lunar New Year-schools closed
· Wednesday, February 2- Spring Term begins
· Monday-Friday, February 21-25- Midwinter recess-schools closed
· Wednesday, March 16-Evening PTC
· Friday, March 18-Afternoon PTC
· Tuesday-Thursday, March 29- 31- ELA State Exams
· Friday-Friday, April 15-April 22-Spring Recess-schools closed
· Tuesday-Thursday, April 26-28- Math State Exams
· May 2-13-AP Exams
· Monday, May 2- Eid Al-Fitr-schools closed
· Monday, May 30- Memorial Day- schools closed
· Thursday, June 9-Chancellor’s Day
· Wednesday, June 15-Friday, June 23-Regents Exams
· Monday, June 20- Juneteenth (observed)-schools closed
· Monday, June 27- Last day of school for students
· Tuesday, June 28-Chancellor’s Conference Day for staff development
Term 1: 
MP 1: September 13-October 29
MP 2: November 1-December 10
MP 3: December 13- January 28
Term 2: 
MP 1: February 2- March 9
MP 2: March 10-April 29
MP 3: May 3- June 10 
